PeeWee
1 Ava Finley

OPEN
RIDER

3500 Novice Class
RIDER
1 Tina Howell
2 Michelle Simmelink
3 Kaylee Hofman
4 Natalia Frolov

1000 Novice Class
RIDER

500 Novice Class
RIDER

5D
RIDER
1D
1 KT Boyd
2 Shellie Gray
3 Tina Howell
4 Tessa Plagmann
2D
5 Sabrina Frolov
3D
6 Heather Duff
7 KT Boyd
4D
8 Jaiden Unruh
5D
9 Hollee Kaseberg
10 Angie Finley
11 Natalia Frolov
12 Tamara Scroggs
13 Tonya Bender

OBRA AM RACE 11/6/22

HORSE
Jane
HORSE
*NO ENTRIES*
HORSE
Cronus
Reba
Marvin

RCA Pretty Late Frost

HORSE
*NO ENTRIES*

HORSE

ROLLED TO 3500 CLASS

HORSE

Bugs

Ima Fire Ninja

Cronus

Heza Snap Judgement

Cuttys Liberty Bell
Razzel

Millie

Riser

Annie

JoJo

RCA Pretty Late Frost

Red
Dreamy

TIME
25.898

TIME

TIME

15.925
21.069
24.495
916.205

TIME

TIME

TIME

15.524
15.577
15.925
16.001

16.253

16.532
16.897

17.486

17.734
915.568
916.075
916.427
916.800

PAID
$15.00

PAID

PAID

$48.00
$35.00

PAID

PAID

PAID

$98.00

$83.00

$74.00

$68.00

$53.00



OBRA Race PM 11/6/22

OPEN HORSE TIME PAID
*NO ENTRIES*

3500 Novice Class HORSE TIME PAID
RIDER
Tina Howell Cronus 15.925 $60.00
Michelle Simmelink Reba 21.069
Kaylee Hofman Marvin 24.495

1000 Novice Class
RIDER HORSE TIME PAID
*NO ENTRIES*

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID
5D
RIDER HORSE TIME PAID
1D
Shellie Gray Ninja 15.577 $60.00
Tina Howell Cronus 15.925
Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 16.001
2D
Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 16.253 $51.00
Heather Duff Razzel 16.532
3D NO RUNNERS
4D
Jaiden Unruh Riser 17.486 $46.00
5D
Hollee Kaseberg Annie 17.734 $40.00

Tonya Bender Dreamy 916.800






